DATE

May 9th

May 16th

May 23rd

May 30th

June ¢th  THURS

4/29/2015

DAY

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

TIME

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

1st Base

3rd BASE

VISITORS  HOME

OPENING CEREMONIES
Brewers Cards
A's Qrioles
Cubs TRovals
Dodgers Phillies
Marlins Mets
Red Sox Yankees
Twins White Sox
Qrioles Dodgers
White Sox TRed Sox
Yankees Brewers
Cards A's
Rovyals Marlins
Mets Phillies
Twins Cubs
White Sox TRovals
Brewers Qrioles
Phillies Red Sox
Mets Yankees
Dodgers A's

Cubs Cards
Marlins Twins
Cards Mets
Dodgers TRed Sox
Twins Yankees
A's Brewers
Orioles White Sox
Phillies TRovals
Marlins Cubs
BARNSTORMER NIGHT

Kiwanis MIRACLE LEAGUE
2015 SPRING SCHEDULE

DATE DAY

June 6th  SAT

June 16th  TUES

June 13th  SAT

June 20th  GAT

June 27th  GAT
Dairy Queen Day

X 4

MIRACLE

Kiwanis
at Principal Park
Est. 2008

TIME

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

1st Base

VISITORS

Cubs
Yankees
Qrioles
Marlins
Dodgers
Brewers
A's

3rd Base
HOME

Phillies
White Sox
Red Sox
Cards
Mets
Twins
Rovals

DM PD & FD All Star Night

Yankees
Twins
White Sox
Cubs
Rovyals
Red Sox
Marlins

Mets
Yankees
Cards
Brewers
White Sox
TRed Sox
Twins

TRed Sox
Brewers
Yankees
Dodgers
Phillies
A's
Rovals

Dodgers
Qrioles
Mets
A's
Brewers
Cards
Phillies

Qrioles
Marlins
Dodgers
Cubs
A's
TRovals
Phillies

Cubs
Mets
Cards
Marlins
White Sox
Twins
Qrioles



