Kiwanis MIRACLE LEAGUE 2015 SPRING SCHEDULE

DATE	DAY	TIME	1st Base VISITORS	3rd BASE HOME	DA'	ጥፔ	<u>DAY</u>	TIME	1st Base VISITORS	3rd Base HOME
DAIL	DAL	<u> 111.17</u>	VISITORS	HOME	<u> </u>	112		111:1L	VIBITORS	HOME
May 9th	SAT	9:00 AM	OPENING CET	REMONIES	June	e 6th	SAT	9:00 AM	Cubs	Phillies
		9:30 AM	Brewers	Cards				10:00 AM	Yankees	White Sox
		10:30 AM	A's	Orioles				11:00 AM	Orioles	Red Sox
		11:30 AM	Cubs	Royals				12:00 PM	Marlins	Cards
		12:30 PM	Dodgers	Phillies				1:00 PM	Dodgers	Mets
		1:30 PM	Marlins	Mets				2:00 PM	Brewers	Twins
		2:30 PM	Red Sox	Yankees				3:00 PM	A'S	Royals
		3:30 PM	Twins	White Sox						
					June	e 16th '	TUES	6:00 PM	DM PD & FD All	Star Night
May 16th	SAT	9:00 AM	Orioles	Dodgers				7:00 PM		
		10:00 AM	White Sox	Red Sox						
		11:00 AM	Yankees	Brewers	June	2 13th	SAT	9:00 AM	Yankees	Dodgers
		12:00 PM	Cards	A's				10:00 AM	Twins	Orioles
		1:00 PM	Royals	Marlins				11:00 AM	White Sox	Mets
		2:00 PM	Mets	Phillies				12:00 PM	Cnps	Ą'S
		3:00 PM	Twins	Cubs				1:00 PM	Royals	Brewers
								2:00 PM	Red Sox	Cards
				_				3:00 PM	Marlins	Phillies
May 23rd	SAT	9:00 AM	White Sox	Royals	_					
		10:00 AM	Brewers	Orioles	June	e 20th	SAT	9:00 AM	Mets	Orioles
		11:00 AM	Phillies	Red Sox				10:00 AM	Yankees	Marlins
		12:00 PM	Mets	Yankees				11:00 AM	Cards	Dodgers
		1:00 PM	Dodgers	A's				12:00 PM	Brewers	Cubs
		2:00 PM	Cubs	Cards				1:00 PM	White Sox	A'S
		3:00 PM	Marlins	Twins				2:00 PM	Red Sox	Royals
								3:00 PM	Twins	Phillies
May 30th	SAT	9:00 AM	Cards	Mets	June	e 27th	SAT	9:00 AM	Red Sox	Cubs
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	μ	10:00 AM	Dodgers	Red Sox		y Queen		10:00 AM	Brewers	Mets
		11:00 AM	Twins	Yankees				11:00 AM	Yankees	Cards
		12:00 PM	A's	Brewers	*			12:00 PM	Dodgers	Marlins
		1:00 PM	Orioles	White Sox				1:00 PM	Phillies	White Sox
		2:00 PM	Phillies	Royals				2:00 PM	A's	Twins
		3:00 PM	Marlins	Cubs	THE A	TE		3:00 PM	Royals	Orioles
					WIIKAC	LL				
June 4th	THURS	6:00 PM	BARNSTORME	ERNIGHT	LEAC Kiwa	JUE				
		7:00 PM			at Princip	pal Park				
					Est. 2	2008				